
POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 9574 CETTOUR Nicolás Darío SJO RQA SJO 99 96 95 290 13

2 9555 GOYCOCHEA Martín JUN RQA ATGQ 95 94 99 288 7

3 9167 COLAUTTI Martín SSC RQA SJO 94 97 96 287 13

4 9876 TORRES Maximiliano AGR RQA TRT 94 95 98 287 6

5 9735 DURAND Alejandro RDT RQA SJO 94 95 97 286 8

6 7036 ZACCHEO DOMINGO Marcelo CHA RQA ATGQ 94 97 95 286 3

7 9594 GUIFFRE Pablo Rafael E. SJO RQA SJO 93 96 96 285 8

8 9736 ORESTE Yamila OLA RQA ATGQ 95 94 93 282 6

9 9637 AIZCORBE Nicolas OLA RQA ATGQ 91 90 97 278 10

10 8886 CAMILLETTI Enzo BMR RQA ATGQ 90 94 93 277 6

11 9718 CHIAVAZZA Adolfo Carlos VGY RQA TRT 89 87 88 264 4

1 8620 RIOS VERONESI Julio Hernan G. GCH RQB SJO 95 97 93 285 9

2 8616 OCAMPO Siomara Milagros TCO RQB SJO 94 93 97 284 7

3 9720 PLATE PAZ Franco Nahuel LPT RQB ATGQ 92 95 96 283 8

4 9635 RUIZ Matias CHA RQB ATGQ 95 95 93 283 4

5 0 VILLEGAS Ariel LPT RQB ATGQ 95 94 93 282 9

6 9607 VALLEJO Mauricio TSL RQB TRT 95 93 94 282 4

7 9906 VALDEZ Gastón TCO RQB SJO 92 93 92 277 7

8 9417 CANTO Raul PAT RQB PAT 91 90 92 273 6

9 9413 CARRIZO Patricio Salvador AGR RQB TRT 93 91 89 273 3

10 9918 UNKRODT Carlos Hernan CHA RQB ATGQ 91 91 89 271 5

11 10084 FRANCUCCI Ignacio LPT RQB ATGQ 92 85 91 268 2

12 9877 DI COSTANZO Jose Luis CHA RQB ATGQ 88 86 87 261 3

13 8476 OCAMPO Ramon Mario E TCO RQB SJO 81 83 83 247 4

1 9985 BAÑA Julian Fidel PAT RQJ PAT 97 99 96 292 12

2 9837 VALLEJO Mauricio Alejandro TSL RQJ TRT 96 98 97 291 9

3 9909 ICAZA Valentina Alejandra PAT RQJ PAT 97 97 93 287 11

4 9601 RAMIREZ Geremías SSC RQJ SJO 93 97 94 284 4

5 9405 AYALA Santiago Angel AGR RQJ TRT 90 97 95 282 10

6 9900 ADAGLIO Renato Hugo AGR RQJ TRT 94 94 94 282 6

7 9904 CIRO Lucas Marcos SFE RQJ SJO 93 93 96 282 5

8 10052 CASTRO Guadalupe TSL RQJ TRT 93 94 94 281 9

9 9812 BALLERINO Bautista TSL RQJ TRT 93 93 95 281 8

10 9403 GONZALEZ Dante Laureano AGR RQJ TRT 97 92 92 281 7

11 9702 DE FILIPPO Nicolas Joaquin QUI RQJ ATGQ 91 94 96 281 4

12 9729 PIRIS BORISENKO Liz QUI RQJ ATGQ 92 93 94 279 4

13 9807 SOULIER Ian SSC RQJ SJO 91 95 92 278 5

14 9966 PIRIS BORISENKO Isabella Ariadna QUI RQJ ATGQ 94 91 92 277 4

15 0 OLIVERA Victoria TFO RQJ ATGQ 92 93 92 277 3

16 9602 BELSITO Morena SSC RQJ SJO 91 89 96 276 3

17 9813 GORDON GOMEZ Alma Magali QUI RQJ ATGQ 94 90 90 274 6

18 0 CAMILETTI Franco BMR RQJ ATGQ 94 91 88 273 6

19 9628 BASUALDO, Maria Valentina AGR RQJ TRT 92 88 93 273 3

20 9954 RIOS VERONESI Juan Martin GCH RQJ SJO 92 91 88 271 8

21 10057 NOELL Luz Amelie CBA RQJ TRT 87 90 92 269 3

22 0 PAVON GALANTE Ambar JUN RQJ ATGQ 90 89 90 269 3

23 9965 LACUNZA Luna Valentina QUI RQJ ATGQ 91 87 85 263 6

24 9409 YUPAR Agostina AGR RQJ TRT 87 89 84 260 1

25 9872 AM RUIZ Marianela CBA RQJ TRT 86 89 84 259 0

26 9706 CASIRAGHI Feliciano OLA RQJ ATGQ 80 82 84 246 1

1 9881 UNKRODT Morena CHA RQM ATGQ 99 100 97 296 13

2 9959 CRETTAZ Bruno Oscar SJO RQM SJO 96 96 97 289 9

3 10002 GOYCOCHEA Benjamin JUN RQM ATGQ 95 98 96 289 8

4 9575 CETTOUR Genaro Tomás SJO RQM SJO 96 93 93 282 10

5 9600 KLENZI MULLER Teo SSC RQM SJO 91 95 95 281 7

6 0 RAMIREZ Dylan CBA RQM TRT 92 93 93 278 6

7 0 GOYCOCHEA Alejo JUN RQM ATGQ 91 88 95 274 4

8 10045 CIRO Ludmila Rocio SFE RQM SJO 88 93 93 274 3

9 0 GILIBERTI  Giuliana Bianca CBA RQM TRT 92 90 90 272 3

10 10053 ALBEIRA Nicolas Ezequiel SSC RQM SJO 81 93 89 263 1

1 9183 MUÑOZ Cesar Marcelo SRO RQV TRT 96 96 96 288 11

2 9836 CACERES Mario Oscar RDT RQV SJO 93 98 97 288 10

3 8928 EBERHARDT Alberto Romilo SSC RQV SJO 95 94 94 283 6

4 9373 VISENTIN Claudio JUN RQV ATGQ 92 96 94 282 6

5 9864 CANOVA Domingo Gabriel TRT RQV TRT 94 94 91 279 4

6 9863 SBODIO Fernando Raúl TRT RQV TRT 95 92 90 277 6

7 9867 RODRIGUEZ Fernando TFB RQV SJO 94 93 89 276 7

8 9921 CARRIZO Jorge BUE RQV ATGQ 91 88 94 273 4

9 823 PIRIS BORISENKO Alejandro QUI RQV ATGQ 88 88 91 267 3

10 13 BUSTOS Ciro Fabian TFR RQV SJO 83 81 88 252 2
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POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 7036 ZACCHEO DOMINGO Marcelo CHA R3x10 ATGQ 94 98 94 286 7

2 9574 CETTOUR Nicolás Darío SJO R3x10 SJO 93 99 94 286 6

3 9379 ABREGU VAZQUEZ Gustavo CBA R3x10 TRT 88 95 93 276 10

4 13 BUSTOS Ciro Fabian TFR R3x10 SJO 92 93 87 272 3

5 9405 AYALA Santiago Angel AGR R3x10 TRT 88 95 87 270 4

1 8886 CAMILLETTI Enzo BMR RTMAA ATGQ 100 99 99 298 0

2 9378 ASIS ROQUE Roberto CBA RTMAA TRT 98 99 99 296 14

3 9627 YUPAR Diego Martin AGR RTMAA TRT 100 97 99 296 14

4 9574 CETTOUR Nicolás Darío SJO RTMAA SJO 98 98 99 295 11

5 9379 ABREGU VAZQUEZ Gustavo CBA RTMAA TRT 100 96 98 294 13

6 9876 TORRES Maximiliano AGR RTMAA TRT 98 98 97 293 8

7 7036 ZACCHEO DOMINGO Marcelo CHA RTMAA ATGQ 96 99 98 293 0

8 9874 MORESCO Lionel TRT RTMAA TRT 97 97 98 292 7

9 9735 DURAND Alejandro RDT RTMAA SJO 100 93 98 291 10

10 10076 MASSACCESI  Paulo Rodrigo CBA RTMAA TRT 95 98 97 290 9

11 8816 WEISBEK Daniel Horacio BUE RTMAA ATGQ 98 96 96 290 0

12 9718 CHIAVAZZA Adolfo Carlos VGY RTMAA TRT 98 96 92 286 6

13 9175 PIEROLA Carlos Diego AGR RTMAA TRT 97 93 96 286 5

14 8268 BILBAO Ariel BMR RTMAA ATGQ 94 96 94 284 0

15 9838 FERRAGUTTI Sebastian TRT RTMAA TRT 93 87 91 271 5

1 10081 COSSANI Sebastián SJO RTMAB SJO 99 97 97 293 13

2 8620 RIOS VERONESI Julio Hernan G. GCH RTMAB SJO 93 97 98 288 7

3 9635 RUIZ Matias CHA RTMAB ATGQ 93 97 92 282 0

4 10067 GUERRICO Fernando TCO RTMAB SJO 92 94 95 281 6

5 0 ROJO Juan Carlos TRT RTMAB TRT 96 94 91 281 5

6 9417 CANTO Raul PAT RTMAB PAT 87 97 94 278 4

7 8476 OCAMPO Ramon Mario E TCO RTMAB SJO 92 97 87 276 6

8 9337 BERNARDOTTI Gabriel CHA RTMAB ATGQ 93 89 93 275 0

9 9887 VARGAS Luis Alejandro QUI RTMAB ATGQ 94 90 91 275 0

10 9110 PANDULLO Leandro PAT RTMAB PAT 93 88 93 274 5

11 9475 MALDONADO Federico Emanuel AGR RTMAB TRT 83 96 90 269 6

12 10064 FIGUEROA David TRT RTMAB TRT 95 81 85 261 4

1 9380 ABREGU SCHAJ Eva CBA RTMAJ TRT 97 99 98 294 14

2 9689 GRUBISA LUNATI Milo LPT RTMAJ ATGQ 98 96 96 290 0

3 9839 CAMILLETTI AMAD Franco BMR RTMAJ ATGQ 97 95 95 287 0

4 9909 ICAZA Valentina Alejandra PAT RTMAJ PAT 94 95 96 285 10

5 9666 VERA MARTINEZ Luciana PAT RTMAJ PAT 94 95 96 285 7

6 9409 YUPAR Agostina AGR RTMAJ TRT 94 93 94 281 6

7 9405 AYALA Santiago Angel AGR RTMAJ TRT 94 95 92 281 5

8 9954 RIOS VERONESI Juan Martin GCH RTMAJ SJO 93 95 92 280 7

9 9729 PIRIS BORISENKO Liz QUI RTMAJ ATGQ 95 91 94 280 0

10 9638 VARGAS GIBAUT Uma QUI RTMAJ ATGQ 90 93 95 278 0

11 9837 VALLEJO Mauricio Alejandro TSL RTMAJ TRT 87 94 96 277 5

1 9881 UNKRODT Morena CHA RTMAM ATGQ 95 97 98 290 0

2 9575 CETTOUR Genaro Tomás SJO RTMAM SJO 97 98 94 289 8

3 9966 PIRIS BORISENKO Isabella Ariadna QUI RTMAM ATGQ 96 93 91 280 0

1 10029 CRESPO Edgardo SJO RTMAV SJO 95 95 95 285 6

2 9373 VISENTIN Claudio JUN RTMAV ATGQ 93 96 95 284 0

3 6421 PASQUINI Roberto Alejandro LPT RTMAV ATGQ 97 92 90 279 0

4 9836 CACERES Mario Oscar RDT RTMAV SJO 93 94 89 276 6

5 9867 RODRIGUEZ Fernando TFB RTMAV SJO 93 90 93 276 5

6 9183 MUÑOZ Cesar Marcelo SRO RTMAV TRT 89 95 90 274 5

7 8928 EBERHARDT Alberto Romilo SSC RTMAV SJO 88 86 94 268 1

8 823 PIRIS BORISENKO Alejandro QUI RTMAV ATGQ 91 84 92 267 0

1 9984 SUAREZ Raul Ariel PAT RTMT PAT 99 100 100 299 15

2 10067 GUERRICO FERNANDO TCO RTMT SJO 95 97 96 288 5

3 8476 OCAMPO Ramon Mario E TCO RTMT SJO 97 96 94 287 5

4 9417 CANTO Raul PAT RTMT PAT 94 96 96 286 10

5 9983 VALENZUELA ADAN Gaston PAT RTMT PAT 93 97 96 286 8

6 9909 ICAZA Valentina Alejandra PAT RTMT PAT 93 97 96 286 6

7 10081 COSSANI Sebastián SJO RTMT SJO 95 97 91 283 4

8 9475 MALDONADO Federico Emanuel AGR RTMT TRT 93 93 95 281 8

9 9607 VALLEJO Mauricio TSL RTMT TRT 94 94 90 278 8

10 9921 CARRIZO Jorge BUE RTMT ATGQ 94 91 91 276 6

11 10029 CRESPO Edgardo SJO RTMT SJO 86 88 93 267 4

12 10082 FISCHER Luisina LPT RTMT ATGQ 92 93 82 267 1

13 9836 CACERES Mario Oscar RDT RTMT SJO 90 84 88 262 1

14 9871 GRUBISA Ricardo Javier LPT RTMT ATGQ 83 88 83 254 2
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